
SVKM’s NMIMS 

School of Business Management, Mumbai 

 

Master of Business Administration– Law | First-Year 

Academic Calendar:2020-2021 

Details Program-Trim Start date End Date 
No. of 

Days 

TrimesterI:  4th August 2020 to 10th November 2020 

Foundation Program MBA Law Trim I 4thAugust 2020 (Tues) 8th August 2020 (Sat) 5 days 

Academic 

Instruction Duration 
MBA Law Trim I 10th August 2020 (Mon) 2nd November 2020 (Mon) 

85 days 

(5 holidays) 

Mid Term Test/ 

Internal Continuous 

Assessment 

MBA Law Trim I 21st September 2020 (Mon) 26th September 2020 (Sat) 6 Days 

Term End Exams MBA Law Trim I 3rdNovember 2020(Tues) 10th November 2020  (Tue) 8 days 

Diwali Vacation MBA Law Trim I 11th November 2020 (Wed) 17th November 2020 (Tue) 7 Days 

Re-Exams  MBA Law Trim I 4th January 2020(Mon) 9th January 2020 (Sat) 6 days 

Trimester II : 18thNovember 2020 to  27thFebruary  2021 

Academic 

Instruction Duration 
MBA Law Trim II 18th November 2020 (Wed)  17th  February 2021 (Wed) 

92 days 
(7 days 

Christmas 

vacation &2 

holidays) 

Mid Term Test/ 

Internal Continuous 

Assessment 

MBA Law Trim II 21st December 2020 (Mon) 24th December 2020 (Thu) 4 days 

Winter Vacation  MBA Law Trim II 26th December 2020 (Sat) 1st January 2021 (Fri) 7 Days 

Term End Exams MBA Law Trim II 18thFebruary 2021 (Thu)  27th February 2021 (Sat) 10 days 

Re-Exams  MBA Law Trim II 16th April 2021 (Fri) 23rdApril 2021 (Fri) 8 days 

Trimester III  : 1stMarch 2021 to 29thMay 2021 

Academic 

Instruction Duration 
MBA Law Trim III 1st March 2021 (Mon) 23rd May 2021 (Sun) 84 days 

Mid Term Test/ 

Internal Continuous 

Assessment 

MBA Law Trim III 24th April 2021( Sat) 30th April 2021( Fri) 6 days 

Term End Exams MBA Law Trim III 24th May 2021 (Mon)  29th May 2021 (Sat) 6 days 

Re-Exams  MBA Law Trim III 19th July 2021(Mon) 24th July 2021 (Sat) 5 days 

Summer Vacation For Faculty 19th April 2021 (Mon) 30th May 2021 (Sun) 42 Days 

Summer Internship For Students  1st June 2021 (Tues) 31st July 2021 (Sat) 60 days 

Commencement of 

Second -Year in next 

A.Y. 2021-22 

MBA Law Trim IV 
10thAugust 

2021(Mon)(Tentative) 
------  

 

 

 



SVKM’s NMIMS 

School of Business Management, Mumbai 

 

Master of Business Administration – Law |Second-Year 

Academic Calendar: 2020-2021 

Details Program-Trim Start date End Date 
No. of 

Days 

Trimester IV : 10th August 2020 to 10th November 2020 

Academic 

Instruction Duration 
MBA Law Trim IV 10th August 2020 (Mon) 2nd November 2020 (Mon) 

85 days  
( 5 holidays) 

Mid Term Test / 

Internal Continuous 

Assessment 

MBA Law Trim IV 21st September 2020 (Mon) 26th September 2020 (Sat) 6 Days 

Term End Exams MBA Law Trim IV 3rdNovember 2020(Tues) 10th November 2020 (Tues) 8 days 

Diwali Vacation MBA Law Trim IV 11th November 2020 (Wed) 17th November 2020 (Tue) 7 Days 

Re-Exams  MBA Law Trim IV 4th January 2020(Mon) 9th January 2020 (Sat) 6 days 

Trimester V : 18th November 2020 to  27th February  2021 

Academic 

Instruction Duration 
MBA Law Trim V 18th November 2020 (Wed)  17th  February 2021 (Wed) 

92 days 
(7 days 

Christmas 

vacations & 

2 holidays) 

Mid Term Test/ 

Internal Continuous 

Assessment 

MBA Law Trim V 21st December 2020 (Mon) 24th December 2020 (Thu) 4 days 

Winter Vacation  MBA Law Trim V 26th December 2020 (Sat) 1st January 2021 (Friday) 7 Days 

Term End Exams MBA Law Trim V 18thFebruary 2021 (Thu)  27th February 2021 (Sat) 10 days 

Re-Exams  MBA Law Trim V 16th April 2021 (Fri) 23rd  April 2021 (Fri) 8 days 

Trimester   VI : 1st March 2021 to 29th May 2021 

Academic 

Instruction Duration 
MBA Law Trim VI 1st March 2021 (Mon) 23rd May 2021 (Sun) 84 days 

Mid Term Test/ 

Internal Continuous 

Assessment 

MBA Law Trim VI 24th April 2021( Sat) 30th April 2021( Fri) 6 days 

Term End Exams MBA Law Trim VI 24th May 2021 (Mon)  29th May 2021 (Sat) 6 days 

Re-Exams  MBA Law Trim VI 16th July 2021 (Fri) 23rd July 2021 (Fri) 8 days 

Convocation Last week of October 2021(Tentative)  

Commencement of 

First  Year in next 

A.Y 2021-22 

MBA Law Trim I 2nd  August 2021 (Tentative) ------  

 


